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Elevate Spaces with
 This Series Versatility

The Accent Series Stacking Waiting Seating is a sophisticated 
stacking chair that seamlessly blends comfort, efficiency, and 

durability. Whether adorning waiting areas, patient rooms, 
cafeterias, or administrative spaces, the versatile Accent, available 

with or without arms, is designed to make a lasting impression. 
Comfortable, efficient, and durable, Accent ensures a stylish and 

enduring solution for intensive use.
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Accent
Waiting Seating

• Fully welded design for enduring 
structural integrity

• Clear glides protect flooring from 
potential damage

• Curved back and waterfall seat front 
prioritize comfort

• The double stitch method increases 
durability

• Complement with a Matching Side Table

Features

• Contrasting fabrics
• Variety of frame finishes
• Wood back for a touch of warmth           

and texture
• Connect chairs seamlessly with       

ganging clips
• Improve durability with a Moisture Barrier
• Wall Saver Frame for added convenience
• Easily transport chairs with a Chair Dolly 

Options



Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

SA500  
21”
20”
18”
32.5”
18”
500 lbs

SA550 
Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

21”
23.5”
22”
32.5”
18”
500 lbs

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

21”
27”
22”
32.5”
18”
500 lbs

SA560 

SA510   
Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

21”
23.5”
18”
32.5”
18”
500 lbs

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

21”
20”
18”
32.5”
18”
500 lbs

SA515 

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

21”
32”
26”
32.5”
18”
500 lbs

SA520  

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

21”
23.5”
18.5”
43.5”
28”
500 lbs

SA580   

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

21”
23.5”
18.5”
43.5”
28”
500 lbs

SA590  

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

18”
18”
-
17”
-
-

SFAC-181817   

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

SA530 
21”
23.5”
18”
36”
24.5”
500 lbs




